
Tender No & Date Item / nature of  
work

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
publication 
on NIT

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/ 
two bid) 
system

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender

No of 
tenders 
received

Nos. and name of parties 
qualified after technical 
evaluation

Nos. and name of parties 
not qualified after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded to 
lowest 
tenderer/ 
evaluated L-1

Contract No.and date Name of the 
contractor M/s.

Value of contract 
Rs. - Ps.

Schedule date 
of completion 
of supplies 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

NPH1E0002
dt. 04-08-2021

Poacking Box 
for one module

OT 06.08.2021 Two 19.08.2021 3

3 and
1. M/s Packwell
2. M/s Pan Global
3. M/s SRM Enterprises

nill yes
NXJ1E0003
dt. 23.09.2021

M/s Packwell 
Industries 
Raebareli

2278479.40+GST 
12%

6500 nos.  20 
oct 2021 & 
6026 nos. 7 Dec 
2021

PR No.: NPJ1E0001
dt. 16.09.2021

Suplly & 
Installation of 
AL armoured 3.5 
core 125 sqmm 
AC Cable

nill nill nill nill nill nill nill nill
Add on PO: NXJ1C0001 
Dt. 16.09.2021

M/s CER- 
Renewtech Pvt. 
Ltd. Haryana

619917.00 +GST 
18%

Before 
20.09.2021

NPH1E0001
dt. 03-08-2021

Solar cell OT 05.08.2021 Two 18.08.2021 4

3 and
1. M/s Radial Solar
2. M/s Zuvay
3. M/s Raiko Renewable

M/s AMS Inc. Bangalore yes
NXJ1E0002
dt20.09.2021

M/s Radial Solar 
System 
Secundrabad

9331110.00 +GST 
5%

within 6 weeks 
from LC

Sanction Order: 
511687757666066 
dt. 30-09-2021

Solder Wire nill nill nill nill nill nill nill nill
GEMC-
511687757666066
dt. 30.09.2021

M/s Arham 
Technocrate 
Ahemdabad 

9000.00 included 
Taxes

15 oct.2021

AM-Purchase

 Details of Contracts concluded during the month of : September 2021


	Sheet1

